—
CATALOG
WavePro-D
Rack Busway
• Unparalleled safety and protection
measures
• Wide range of designs meeting
customer’s stringent requirements

32A 32 100A 1H
—
Numbering System
NAAA NN N NN NF
NAAA NN N NN N N F
Product Code
WavePro-D W762
Product Code
WavePro-D W762
MCB Type Code
S200 S2
Poles Code
1P 1
3P 3
Material Value Code
Monitoring Y M
N 0
Outgoing Qty. Code
1 1
2 2
3 3
6 6
Outgoing Type Code
Socket-outlet S
Cable outgoing C
Cable connector I
Part Name Code
Straight length SL
Feeder Unit FU
Elbow EL
Joint JT
Plug outlet OL
Terminal cover TC
Neutral PE Code
100% 100% Internal 53
NA NA 00
Rated Current Code
160A 16
250A 25
400A 40
500A 50
630A 63
800A 80
1000A 1K
NA 00
IP degree Code
IP54 54
NA 00
Straight Length & Fittings
Tap-off Unit
13NUMBERING SYSTEM
NAAA NN      NN F
Product Code
WavePro-D W762
Specifications Code
MCCB MC
MCCB & SPD MS
MCCB & Monitoring MM
MCCB & SPD & Monitoring M3
No Requirement M0
Special Requirements M1
Rated Current Code
160A 16
250A 25
400A 40
500A 50
630A 63
800A 80
1000A 1K
Feeder Unit
Material Value Code
Rotatory
Handle
Y R
N 0
—
ABB Ltd.
Distribution Solutions
Electrification
P.O. Box 8131
CH-8050 Zurich, Switzerland
abb.com/contact
1S